物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO19.015.02.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X0.5 7/0.31 6.2 47 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X0.5 7/0.31 6.5 50 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X0.5 7/0.31 7 60 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X0.5 7/0.31 7.6 71 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X0.5 7/0.31 9.1 95 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X0.5 7/0.31 10.4 127 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X0.5 7/0.31 10.7 151 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X0.5 7/0.31 11.3 162 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X0.5 7/0.31 11.8 180 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X0.5 7/0.31 13.3 222 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X0.5 7/0.31 14.7 274 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X0.5 7/0.31 15 282 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X0.5 7/0.31 15.7 318 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X0.5 7/0.31 16.9 372 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.000.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X0.5 7/0.31 17.6 372 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.02.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X0.75 7/0.37 6.5 51 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X0.75 7/0.37 6.9 62 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X0.75 7/0.37 7.4 74 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X0.75 7/0.37 8.1 96 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X0.75 7/0.37 9.7 126 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X0.75 7/0.37 11.1 156 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X0.75 7/0.37 11.5 183 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X0.75 7/0.37 12.2 200 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X0.75 7/0.37 12.9 224 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X0.75 7/0.37 14.3 284 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X0.75 7/0.37 16 324 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X0.75 7/0.37 16.3 363 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X0.75 7/0.37 16.9 396 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X0.75 7/0.37 18.2 472 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.000.75B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X0.75 7/0.37 19.1 514 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.02.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X1 7/0.43 6.9 61 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X1 7/0.43 7.3 70 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X1 7/0.43 7.9 85 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X1 7/0.43 8.6 109 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X1 7/0.43 10.3 157 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X1 7/0.43 11.9 193 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X1 7/0.43 12.2 214 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X1 7/0.43 13 243 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X1 7/0.43 13.7 280 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X1 7/0.43 15.2 336 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X1 7/0.43 17 414 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X1 7/0.43 17.4 443 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X1 7/0.43 18 484 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X1 7/0.43 19.6 590 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.001.00B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X1 7/0.43 20.4 631 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.02.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X1.3 7/0.48 7.4 69 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X1.3 7/0.48 7.9 83 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X1.3 7/0.48 8.5 105 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X1.3 7/0.48 9.5 135 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X1.3 7/0.48 11.2 186 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X1.3 7/0.48 13.2 228 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X1.3 7/0.48 13.6 269 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X1.3 7/0.48 14.3 305 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X1.3 7/0.48 15 351 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X1.3 7/0.48 16.9 423 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X1.3 7/0.48 18.7 507 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X1.3 7/0.48 19.3 558 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X1.3 7/0.48 20 611 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X1.3 7/0.48 21.6 743 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.001.30B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X1.3 7/0.48 22.7 796 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.02.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X1.5 7/0.52 7.7 78 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X1.5 7/0.52 8.1 98 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X1.5 7/0.52 8.8 120 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X1.5 7/0.52 9.8 153 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X1.5 7/0.52 11.6 218 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X1.5 7/0.52 13.7 268 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X1.5 7/0.52 14.1 315 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X1.5 7/0.52 14.8 341 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X1.5 7/0.52 15.6 392 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X1.5 7/0.52 17.6 484 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X1.5 7/0.52 19.6 579 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X1.5 7/0.52 20.1 626 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X1.5 7/0.52 20.8 685 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X1.5 7/0.52 22.6 834 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.001.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X1.5 7/0.52 23.6 898 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.02.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 2X2.5 7/0.67 8.9 111 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.03.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 3X2.5 7/0.67 9.7 132 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.04.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 4X2.5 7/0.67 10.5 169 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.05.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 5X2.5 7/0.67 11.9 209 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.08.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 8X2.5 7/0.67 13.9 321 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.10.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 10X2.5 7/0.67 16.3 386 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.12.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 12X2.5 7/0.67 16.9 447 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.14.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 14X2.5 7/0.67 17.7 509 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.16.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 16X2.5 7/0.67 18.9 585 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.20.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 20X2.5 7/0.67 21.1 712 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.24.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 24X2.5 7/0.67 23.6 855 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.27.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 27X2.5 7/0.67 24.1 956 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.30.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 30X2.5 7/0.67 25.2 1049 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.37.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 37X2.5 7/0.67 27.2 1277 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.015.40.002.50B RE-Y(St)Y 300/500V 40X2.5 7/0.67 28.5 1370 7.4MΩ/KM